normalized X2

[ normalized x? probability |

107}

1072

107

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

X2

0.95/

0

0

1

H\E\HHHHHH;\HH\EHHHHH\H 1Al

0.2 0304 0506070809 1
Prob(x?)

=== HQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_orig

=== DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_allchi2

< x2/ndf >

Re]

T

o

A A
k<] B
c c
= =
o o
< <
v v
he] Re]
T ©
@ o

10?

10

i

1072 107
AR(track, ]et?



	Contents
	Page 1


